

## Hales Global Offers Businesses Seeking Government Contracts a Perfect Window Ahead of ARMY's Future Command Symposium

*Larry Hales believes that this April's Army Future Command (AFC) symposium is an excellent opportunity for businesses and entrepreneurs interested in contracts* 

WASHINGTON, DC, UNITED STATES, February 16, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Securing government <u>contracts</u> can be expensive, resource-intensive, and exceedingly frustrating. Government contracts and funding are quite elusive for <u>small businesses</u> and entrepreneurs to secure. However, Hales Global Group is thrilled to announce that businesses and entrepreneurs looking to get federal government contracts can make ample use of an opportunity presented in the <u>Army</u> Futures Command (AFC) Symposium this April.

CEO of Hales Global Group, Larry Hales, is among the 150 participants called to speak at Army Futures Command Symposium, scheduled to hold from April 19-21, 2022. The symposium is geared towards marketing intelligence that the AFC can use to examine new energy concepts and develop the next- generation technology requirements for the U.S. Army. The agenda will focus on four areas where the U.S. Army can make energy and technology investments. The problem-solving approach of Panel Discussions, Keynote Speakers, and Case Study sessions will explore how the Army should prepare for the future and sustain operations in the years to come.

"We are excited to have been selected to participate in this critical Symposium to discuss the U.S. Army's approach to next-generation energy solutions," stated an enthused Hales. "Being one of 150 business leaders from across the nation selected to engage with subject matter experts at the AFC Symposium is one of Hales Global Group's finest moments. It is also a great opportunity for businesses looking to secure government contracts and funding to present innovations for the Army."

As the symposium approaches, Larry Hales calls on businesses, startups, CEOs, and entrepreneurs with great ideas and technologies to partner with Hales Global at the VERTEX/Energy Army Futures Symposium.

For details about the partnership, please contact Sonny via info@halesglobal.com

## About Army Futures Command

The Army Futures Command (AFC) leads the ongoing modernization of the Army to provide future warfighters with the concepts, capabilities, and organizational designs needed to dominate a future battlefield. Headquartered in Austin, Texas AFC has more than 26,000 people worldwide. The Army's six modernization priorities focus on the AFC's eight Cross-Functional Teams: Long Range Precision Fires; Next-Generation Combat Vehicle; Future Vertical Lift; Army Network; Air and Missile Defense; Soldier Lethality; Assured Positioning Navigation Timing; and Synthetic Training Environment. The Artificial Intelligence Task Force and Army Applications Lab also support the AFC's efforts. AFC collaborates with entrepreneurs, scientists, industry, and academia to create the best solutions to keep Soldiers safe and America strong.

## About Hales Global Group

Hales Global Group is a boutique firm consulting firm providing targeted business development and market research solutions. The firm's senior consultants have deep and broad industry backgrounds and international business expertise. They include experienced entrepreneurs and business advisors to companies and federal government agencies worldwide.

To learn more, log on to www.halesglobal.com

Larry Hales Hales Global Group LLC +1 202-489-0705 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/563285108

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.